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LaM', """ r HOO D ... . .. , . -4055-W 
I.I Milo - Slllp 8111 a. I< .... .. •2421..1 
l.alllliM A A Mn r 72' fth •• •••... lbla-149.5°R 
La Plrte I Ar 451' Ut.b A, . . , ea,Hal,Sl7•R 
..., WP r 1921 D, ••• • •••• • • Maln-4369,I 
Lfll A E r 2781 P, • • •••••••• Main-5252,.1 
Lab LIi r 109 N ••• , • •• •••• .. Maln-1522-W 
~ .lllnMtt:1 I r JSSS 33rd., .• Maia,.5425-.1 
IMl:11 L Hr 8809 3rd Af ••••••• Capilal-607-.1 
Lattin M H r 2785 15th J.f ••••••• Clpital-1166 
LlftNI Nt1ll1 Mrs t 821 Ulh ••••• Main-1837-W 
l..tht Prlntinl Co .2211 K, •• • ..••• . Maln-324 

. l#til Trans, C. Cal rtt lldi .• . • , •• Main-1909 
lanllll CJ r 8240 T •••..•• . .• Ctpihl-647-W 
l.-na Cr 2928 W •.•........ C.pihl-732,W 
l.arkt Paul Ar 8911 Miller • • ••• Matn-2707,M 
Ul'IM.Albat Er 325 l &lh .....• Maln-5150,W 
Lna(L C r 2808 0 • , • . .... . .. Maln-4999-R 
La,,. 0 r 2640 !1st ., • . •..... . Main•7434•R 
..._AEJaim-Mannlle Dia 918 1 2tb.. Main•l059 
Lwan C Br 1856 5 llt . ••• .... Main•7187-W 
~ cwtls T r UOO Vtatara Af. .. Capibl-177 
t.ar.. CH r 1732 3 9lb , . . •. . •. Main•7312-.1 
tar. J L r 313G Cartr • .•. •.• Ma\n-3315-M 
t.a. .I W tw-oter Nicolaus Bid( . •. Maln-5516 

. a... lthn lllr1 r GJ8 P .. . ••.•. Ma in-2117•R 
...,_ M r UOO Ut!I Ar., •.. . . Capltal-1106·.I 
l.na ....,.,. If S.., Ce 918 1 2tb ... Main-1059 
La ... Rest 806 L •• .... •••• ... Main-8222 
La ._ Alta 10th I; E., •• • . • .... Main•7951 
La a.. Mrs Cr 1307 r •• •.••.• Ma:n-4S56-W 
La "- C H r 2818 42nd ••• •. Capita1 . 393. J 
l.a'III C Walten r auo Und .•• • Capibl-1185•R 
La lul J E Mrs r 1806 H •••••. . .. . lobin-7614 
La ._ J R r 2128 V . ••••• , •. .. Maln, 6345 
LI .. MQlfl Er 1401 (Olb • . .• . . Maln,5191 
U 11111 A,U 1417 9th • . .••• .. Main-3460•W 
lalll AIINft K r 21 H 34lb • . • Clpilal •790-R 
la CJ Mn r 1025 L •• • • •. •• . . Maln•'371-R 
~ D W r 2Sll J • •••••••. Maln-8412-W 
...... J... r U.19 D . ... ... . . Main-8588-R 
La.NIH W r 8518 Santa CnlJ .•. • Cap1ta1-539-.I 
Laa.a. AUIMta P Mrs r 1532 36th. Main -6052•J 
L.u.. ., John r 714 2 9tb .•••. Maln•4727-R 
LdMa Mrs M, r 8021 X: •••• ,. Main•.5080-W 
LIUrlt Mrs Lina r USO 2nd Af . Capibl•956•W 
-UTIUl•Ttt·F11Al CO plub 6 tlte coatr 

907 Front. . Maln•7880 
Lltanttt Jr !131 T Srd At ••••• Ctpital-1007, W 
l.atlwrlttt, ff r 8088 Donn« •••• Ctpibl•590•J 
Llltta WA att, Mitaa Bide • •••.••.• Maln-5710 
Latta WA r HOI fUa Af •••• •. •. Capit.al -78'-R 
LIi H-, r 1811 28lb • . •..•••.• Maln-78'2 
LIM P M ., r lSlO Htb .•• •• • Maln, U35•W 
'---'- ,I r 85515 9Ut Ar ••••. Capibl-370-R 
ialw Chu apt !tie HOO½ O . .. f,l1ln°5 422•W 
....,_.,. R C r 3608 3rd Af. .. .. Capila1·643•W 
~ W L l'rutlll AICJ 1809 •1. lbin-5263 
UlllhlllW W Lr lUl 40tb .•.••.••• • in-871 
L•11hlin J A r Ul'I' 15th •.•.•. ra ·n. 2995-M 
taw, A,t, 1315 K .•••• , •••• • lbln-'337-J 
UQIII Er Cutalkr, . •. . .. ... . . t.11.:n.50 76• R 
"-"' f E 1m l fhl1nce 1321 K .... Ma·n-206 
UIIIIN f Ir 1089 Otb •••.•••• Mlln•4037•W 
'---9 H Cr Nwau Ludl ...••. Uai9, 44•F•4 
l.allfOI J Dr 2'11 22114, •..... Cl:,ilal•225-W 
i.awil Ar 1120½ I •.• . ••• ... . Maln-78'5•J 
'---r's t&ll« 708 K ..• .. ....• . •. Main-196 
1..-- I A 11r1 r SOH Q ••• •••• • Main-2601 
l.alrWM J r 2900 T •• •.••••• Clpiul-409,,1 
C.. WV r 8134 B"1•· ••• . . . . . C&,ilal, 759-J 
LIi V&lt-, ltll r l'f:U I' •••.•. .. Maln-6622-W 
L.,eh: B W r 2820 Q •• •••••••• Mtfn-5968-M 
l.aftlta D II r 115 If •• ••.. •• . • IIWn,1612-R 

-t=~: '!JJ2128~~ib::::::::::;::fflf-~ 

LINfle M I r 1110 P .. . .. •• • • MaMl-4398,M 
Lll'Nftllll Gus r 1020 22nd •.•••• ••• Makt, 320 
Lann11n'1 Inc .,._ 828 K ••••••••• M&ln-601 
LI V1m1 APU 1701 Q . . ......... . Mafn,825 
La.Vint C A r 2323 411t ....... Clpila.1-819, .1 
La VOV'II clOW l lldtt 1015 K., • •• Maia-2894 
Law M Mr'I r 511 S •••• ••••••• • lbin, 3984•M 
Lawltr WW r Hi49 491.111 ••••••• Main•6866-W 
Lawn T ,Ir 2710 D .•.••• ••..... Main-3455•.I 
Lawnnce C Mr'I r 2622 w .•.... Main-7838•W 
L&wnntl Cathtrln1 Mb1 r 1810 l lth. Main•3226-.I 
Lawt'SICI DraJMII If WhJt Co 1108 R.Main-52 0 
Lawrwct EdlQ Ide bse 613½ J ••.••• Main-105 1 
Lnnnct Finpr"Nf Stora;, Co 1108 n .. Main,520 
lnrwtct Francs Mlq r 190 1 1> ••• Maln-5639-W 
Lawnnc, H Fr FniltrlditlJtt . • . . Capit•1 •758•W 
Llwrtnu Jfflll ll Mr• r 1420 2od •• .. . Main-3145 
Lawnnte .lolfl)h ine c r 1010 a ... Main•2 227 -M 
l.awrn:1 L Mu r 152 7 4th .••.• •. Maln•7347 
LIW1111C1 MO'filll & St.-a;e Co 1108 R •. Main,520 
Lawrence R Kr 918 Mlaloe • • •••••• Main-5258 
Ltwnnct Robet P .Irr 401 3ht. Main-5922-W 
UWHNCI WUIHOUU CO 

ofc 1108 R •• Main-520 
Lawrs,ce Whlt Co n ont I: R .... . ... Main-1365 
Lawrie A Tr 2100 35th ..•. . .. C1pital•728•R 
Lawson A Mrs r 1130 8 ...•.••. Main-4786•W 
Lawson Gr 699 39th . .•. . . .. ••• Main-6062 · M 
Lawson ,lac:k r 2 1 o, )I. ....... . .• Main•6323 
Lawson Jahn S plmbr 132 4 Dtl Pno. Main-7022 
law10t1 John S r 11 5 Southcate Rd . Main-2025-W 
l awm MM r 2UO ?ii ..... . . . .. Main•l7l2 •W 
UWson Wm A r 2013 I. . .. .... ~tain-536l•W 
uwton H W r 17 3 1 K .•••• • ••• M&in•4774•R 
Lawton W D apt ·bse 160( K •••.• Main-13!59-J 
L1.y1r .I .Ir 11 41 3ith, •••.•. M1.in-4473•M 
layJe" 0 Kr 2818 Q . ..•• , .... Main•6573•R 
Lamr A B r 1525 T ••.. . • . . . Main•2975 •M 
Laznrlnl Mr'I A r Ltmon Hill . . . . C,.. ill1·2·F· '2 
Luurinl R r 814¾ P .• ... . •..• Main•4796 -M 
lamnm C r 1506 8 . •• .. .. .. Maia-6444•11 
La.t:zarr.t Dr 2313 18th •••.• , •. , Main-5158•.I 
lanantne M r 1712 8 •• .• • • •• ,. MaM\•4674, ,1 
La Chatl• r 2 90 4, Q • •• •• ••••• Main-2 037 -M 
l.-fl F Cr 4 900 K • . • •••• ••• Maln-7717-R 
uadlllan &o,od r 2312 T ..•••••• Main•5968· R 
L.uhmn Ord l 111Ct.lODffl 1111 7tb . Main_3540,W 
l•N' ear, 103 J ... •• •• •• . •• Main-2128-J 
Lllhl:r M Er 2314 80th .•.•• • Clpilll-1217-.1 
lllhy .I r 3019 6th;., ...•. • .•• Capital•325-R 
Lah)', 8 COIIIII lllfl'C 719 L .• • •••• • Main•44U 
l.ah1 Michatl P r 843 39tb •.•..• Main•6169•J 
letkt R Fr 2210 o • . .. •.• .. . .. Main-5280-J 
L•h: R, J Mrs r 729 J. . . . •• .. Main-4034-W 
lfU01 Willia■ r 2408 27lh . . ... Maln•4896•J 
Lal F'rank Mrs r 93 1 Santa Ynes .•• Maln-8394•M 
la■ Jack Hr 022 41 .t. . ... .. . Main-6082-J 
Lu■ Mrs J W r 30! 21st ........ Mlin•3846-J 
L1111tew1 J R r 1117 3!1:b ....•... Main- 4123-J 
1-■on R L r 1 109 Sant& Barbsra .. Main-3946- R 
LAI, SA r 183 I~ 10th .. •••... r,bi:i-1993· R 
Lar nm Er 2614 Q ••••••••• • Ulh•5856- M 
L• LIii ian r 21S C Brod ••• •• •••• Main-8227 
Leary Er 1626 r .... ... . . .... Main-20 6l · R 
Leuy Matthw r 1825 r .••.••••. Main- 1890 -R 
Leuitt AIINrt P r 2315 X ••• , •• Main•4832,W 
La,itt E Fr 1308 ( OU1 .. . .•• . • Main-6247• M 
LU.VITT J W I CO Olboblle Ar 

1331 K . . Main•6694 
Bmke DfPt 1422 K .. . . . . . .••• Main-7209 

ltbtwitdl Id.a Mrs r 2117 lith . . • Maln-7458-J 
ltlKMltdl Intl tlothint 1107 211d. Mai11-1622-W 
LAdbttt.- ,I 8 r 1710 48tb ...•... Main•6916•.I 
l.tdlllla Emest r 51 O½ P . . .• . .• Main-5084•1 
lodflri 8 8 uloon 2 52 0 nin Bhd .Capitaf.296.W 
U Otlll.X Mrs F H r 1331 0 . , .•• Maln,5 491-W 

Lio A Mil r IIOS Q • • • • •••• ••• •••UJO..I • 
UI A G r 41315 Mu!PDII •••• • • C.,ibl-11'6-W 
Lit Allct G Mrs t:ltb I; Calndol ••• Jtaifl,.5071- ■ 
L• Ardklei:con BG r 118 20 M .• • , .Main,6614-W 
Lee Rn 8&tr G r 2805 I. ..... . . M&irl-76M 
lee B J r 1805 28tb •••••• . •• ; MUl-3191~1 
La Carrit Mrs r soar 5tb Ar .. . ea,11a1,.11,w 
L• Chin butcben 400 O • •• • • • , . M1in•288'•W.­
Lee Dtwe, r Oatl11H1 Ar .. • . . . ••• CapitaJ-274-W 
Lee Don Cad.1ll1c A1C1 1520 K • .•. .. Main-7490 
Let Ed S r 1001 I' ••....••••. Main-3783-W 
Lea Geo W r J'lcdn •••• . .•.••.. Capilal•l•F•2' 
Lee Hom., W r El lo!ODte At • •••• •.• u,in•S424•.I 
La K H r Del PU> Ht, ••. , . .••• Mafa,84-F•6 
lee L H O K TranJter Co 2006 J ••.• Mala,1239 
Lee lae Co lhlrt w1.l1U 805 L , •• Mdn•26774W 
Lai Mary Miss r 1101 39th., .... Main-7181-W 
LN: Phil S r 1121 D ..••••••••• Maia•6950 
LN: Roblrl C .Irr 119 17th . • . •••• Main-1779-.1 
lae Min Sulit G r 4018 8lh Ar •• C.,ltal,'30-.1 
let ThoMu W r 1116 221d •••. ••• M&in-2805 
La Tho1 W Pboenlx Meat l!tt 20 00 J . • lbin-426 
lit Ti1nothy r 1602 a . .. ..•.... Maln-2119-.1 
La Tire Sa lu Co IOU 1 15th •• ••• • Maln,7783 
lee Tr1 :1w Agcy i 1' 12tb . • . • . .• .. • Mafn•l,50 
l• W H r Bultt.Ua• At, •• • • • • •• llain-702' 
let WM r 4540 13th At .•• ••• CapitaJ-1106·R 
Lftdl .Im r 1722 s ........... M&in-704D-R 
Lttds Ge:> r 2838 2 1st • • •••••• • • Makt-74ll•W 
l etdy ES Mrs r 2939 3'tb .. •• , CaSfflll• lSl-.1 
leek jns CW r 8908 J • • ••••• . •• Main-6054•11 
ltfflll.n A Er fi3 11 Santa lklll A,.Clpitlf,377•N 
leeptr Thomu B &ltJ Brrte lllc!f: .••• M.aln-l6Sl 
L-,er Mrs Thomu Br 161!S 25Ua • • ,. llaln-4220 
Lmhtrg ftlr1 C r 202 1 D .....•. M&in-4044-J 
letlha W■ S ,w Ila Sttn Bhd ..• Ctpll&l•2· F-4 
Leeson Florene, r 2012 N .••••• , •• Maln-32U·J 
LlfdlYro Mu C C r 182( L ..•.•• Mdn-1519-W 

t!t!r':'~O: ~ ~::: 9 N~~ .1?~~·.·.::~n::1 
Leflar W J r 2317 13th .. , •••. . Maln•63'2,■ 
Ld'twrich T W r 19 18 28th .•• ••. Maln•597'•W 
ligate TR Mrs r 1020 Q •• •••••• Maln-1''1•W 
Lrvg E H r i02 14th ...... ..... Main-4225-R 
l e-.h- Page Ann& Mrs r t 000 H .••• llain-5532,W 
lthlllan A r 119 19th • . •• . ••• . MaJtt-5066-R / 
Lft!an Chu r MIJ"deltont Apt,, •••• llaln-6246 
Lllblllan Mrs E A r 1405 P •• •• .. llaln-1390·.I 
l dwtt H F Mrs r S60 1 J •••••.•. • Main•'93' 
lei1hton Mary Cox r ( 0 2 4 Vtntlll'a. Clpibl•630-W­
leilhton R S r 821 B • • •.••• , . , lillit-s.tSJ.J 
ltilt Pttcr H r 641 San Mt(uel •.. Mafn-7174•M 
ltin1Mre1r Miu lrt& r H :?5 a . •• •. Maln-41SS..J 
ltinba'lw ¥.'111 .I r Broderlct ••••.• Main-1800·.I 
leips:c M Mrs r 1028 40th . .. , ••• Maln•6247•R 
llipsic M &hoe ltore 1019 K ..• • .. Maln-1806-J 
ltitch A E r 920 T .• . •.•. .. •• Main-1401,W 
ltilth Dn1 int Co 11 18 hd . ••••.• . Main-726 
Ltltdl J G r 2HO Portola . ..• .. Capilal,567•M 
Leitch K r Altot Ar ••••• , ••••• M&in.71.51-W 
LEITCH ROOFINI CO 1118 2nd • • •• Mlilt·6223 
Ltitch W1lt1r r 390 roUOII Br ••• Maln-5149•■ 
ltllnd M S Mrs r 1818¼ r. ... .. Main-503S·.I 
Le Mast• Charles D lumber l'Jau Br •• lbln-2270 
La M11t1r C D r 20 44 Donntr •..• C.,lbl•495•W 
ltMut.-. W B apt bN 727 OUI .. lbtn-1290-W 
le May A E r l 3 11~ r . ...... . Mai11•48'6•.I 
latrl R Mrs r I 824 r ..• •••••. Main-4639-11 
ltN'Y CH r 1117 .fith . . •.• • MaJn,7129,W 
Ltmirt A C r :?4,09 45th, ••••• Capital,208-W 
lmkt Alblrt. r ll111ID•ood .• • .• .•• M1111: 2137. ,1 
t..t1 Mr'I Mary r 1912 O . ••.•• Mai.-17'5-M 
ua-. Dal M au, Cap Nat Bnk Bllfc .•. Maift•603 
L.aiaon D M t 21715 4th A, •• •• C.pltll-927-W 
l ... in F B ·r 3123 X .. •. . .•••. t1111lll-77l•R 
Lenci E1'1 1022Y, 3rd . . •• , .. • . • Mala, 2420•W 

i.t L, eu P ........ .... ..... 2211.1 
..... ' r 2120 &. , •• • • , ••• • llain•662l•W 
Laa, , r un r . ..... ....• M&ln-2159.J 
1.-hll r 4020 4th Ar ••••• • C,pital-319-R 
La lllr J II Mrs r 1115 t211d .••• M.dn-'747-W 
.... l'WIIJ r 4093 ~th Ar ••.••• Capibl-888·.I 
Ml .... W Sr 109G Btnta Barb .• .. Main-42'7-M 

~. ": ,6 :2~i·}.'.1.~-. ·. ·. ·. ·. ·. ·.: ~:~~~-~:--= 
UIII 8 P Mn r '900 101.111 Ar •• ACa1ital-178-J 
1-wd Mn A r 3520 9tb At, • • Capital•S89-W =: ~ C.&~11; ·,;, ·bl; ·a·15·~~i~-.~~-\~·J 
Lawd ht & C• rt Nt I: int 8 1G J.M1in-647'S 

t= :i..w1~.1~2lo:ri· ·,r::::::,~~~1llf.~ 
- l.ananl l.twis ~v r 4!133 10th A• •• Capital-156-M = :~1~ S8f>\3/\!',,·1,;d:::::~:~t~~: 
t=, ~:rsrr r 1:J~o 0211·d· ;.;: --~~iitl~\t~ 
t:: ~~ f3~;25~~. ~::::::::J~'.lill~ 
~~ ~ • 2: 1:en~- ~~.· 506 · j .' :,•i~:fJ::.; 
l.tai PU r l Ul'i P ..• •. .. ..•.. Maln-2989 
l.li,iltlt E-W r 8516 4th Ar •••• . • Ca:pital-147..J 
.._..,FT r 1207 V •• . . . .. . .. Main•6371-.I 
Ln 6 r 6153 Fobom ••••••••.•• Clpital-875,R 
Laat1 .,._ F r 854 33rd .. . ..• M1. in•6S54-J 
'-- E P r 2300 4Ui A, . ••••• • CattltaJ-972-.1 
laws Inc thotl 924 K., •.. . •.•• . Mtin-990 
..._. F'Nil r 2131 28UI .•• .••• Main-2973-J 
Lalla, Qu rl tit 908 1th ••. • ••.. Maln•4376 
Lt Rlr ft r 1314 181b .•• •.• • • Main•3026 -W 
Lt RtJ ft-• 10:!5 Srd ••• , .••• • Maln-3969 
'--w F 6-11 r 172 6 26th •.... Main-3182-R 
ulbl Karl& r 828 50th . . •. . ... Main-6910-W 
l.atltl W Ir 3022 S3rd .• , •.. Capilal•1190-W 
l.tllw G E r 1509 0 , . ..•...•.. Main-7929 
Llttitli9- W H , 2201 r •••••• •• Main-3999-.I 
Litt. - Tht.,Ol'WI Bid( .•.•. • M1in•l988•W 
LINnun H L Mrs r 938 SSth •• • •• Main-5214, ,1 
lMft H W r 42 01 8111 Bonita Ar.Caplbil-1198·R 
~ Ga ,I r 920 O • •••• . . .•• Main•4851•11 

tnii,:.~. ·u.:~1ri:~hiO'i2. K~~~:~~i~ 
l.Mimwl SU.utf r 3011 IL ...• . M1. i1t-7108•W 
La, AAz.tnrJ CD J.'fOOtl(e 1012 •lth . Main-5617 
laJ G T 111n r 282 7 E ..•.. . •• Maln,1679-W 
l.e,J Gwtrudt Mrs r 1713 0 •.• . .. Matll-1847-R 
i.., N1n1 W plmbr 1238 X .... . • . Ma ln•364l•J 
La, lllrl llu r 26Jl H • .••.... Main-2205-M 
ta, 11n M1rtl1 r fll 7 281.b .• . •. . Main•2673-.I 
LflrJ Msri:1 pawn abop 501 K •. . . . Makl-2306•W 
L.-l:s Mr, A r 601 20th ••• . ... Main-4864-M 
Lais A B r 1921 l Otb ••• . .... Main-6146-J 
Lab A H r 2904 r .•. .....• Main•5395-W 
'--ii AMI Mr, r 43rd I lld\lnkf Ar. Capital-154 
Lewis Antoinl Mlooa 11 3 1 2 r,d .... Main•2866•W 
1-11 ArtJv Lr 2711 I. .... . ... M.lln•.5276-R 
LNh: A Sr 21514 L . •......... Main•7841-W 
I.alt Bell Mrs ld( bse UT½ K ••• Main•3890-.I 
LNi1 D C r 396 1 I. . ... ..... . . Main-5049 .J 
Lais E R Mn r 8lf Btu Fl&&, •• . Maln•6106-J 
Lail E Jr 4 535 8&6 Boal1s .•. .. Capital•328-J 
l.awlt F .I r S92 4 r •••.•..••••. Maln•26 22- M 
Lais Frwtlt .I r Rlfflide B, • .••. Main-80•F·6 
lerit 6ft W r 210 1 V . ....... . . Main•6157-J 
L.-11 Mu G W r 6801 r o!Jom B, ••• Main-6805-J 
Lais Mn G W r 316 2nd Broderkt. Main•l346- M 
Lais H Ar 2801 a . . ••.•• . .•• Main-2673-W 
&Mis H r 2917 ftlt Bhd, ••••• Capibl-379-W 
Lail I r 803½ 0 . . . . .. .. ..... Main•l432· R 

~~ ,lr'A .. i S2\~07D~:.-:::: :::::.-;;~t= 
lei• .I Tr 20 0 1 r . •.• . .... . .. . M1Jn.1202 
Lllrl1 hm F'rNtlan r 1217 .fOlh .•. Maln-6ll l •R 
Lail Lla,d Mr 1322 II .•.... •• M&ln•7'8l •W 
1--11 Mr 1011 P ... . ..... . •..• Main-2201 •J 
t..11 M Mr f18 8u Mt&al •••.•• llain-8441-11 
Lal1 MIW Er 25 11 33rd • . . .. Capita!.44S•M 
Lais M&rJ A r 3160 2nd Af .•• C111illl , 994•W 
Ulll1 Nancy Mn r S424 3rd At , •• C1pltal•220-III 

t:t :J.2!:: =11iidr:::: : ~.'~~~.~\~~ 
t:t :-.r, ~,0,1~ 3t ~~?: :: :: .-.-.:~·:::~ 

L.-11 R G r 209 N Io •• •• • , ....... s,a,.w 
lNi, Slltol Co 506 K ...•• . .•.•• Maill-517'•W 
lait lhotnu r 2773 8uLI CruJ • • Ca,Hal-309-R 
Lail Thas u ult clnt 1918 10th •• M&ln•2872•W 
Ull'it V.-nt r 820 18th • •• , ••• • Mtit-3085-W 
Lais W B l!ontua lJte r orlZII Be, •. lldn-327 
Leitls W B r 1808 I, • .. ...••• lbln-3512-.1 
lMft W. G t 1414 H • . •. •. . ••• lb.3841-W 
LNit Wm H r 2323 C •.....•• lliln-4968,W 
Lais W• Lr 10 515 Blllt& Ynu ••• , llaln-8491-R 
Ulil' l1 W f,1 r 3436 1 2th A1 ..... . Capital-144, R 
Lewis W S r 142 2 10th . •••• , • • M1Jn.,SlO, R 
Llal Mn A fd r 16111 1lb .•. .. •. Main-2512-W 
ll&I F 11\'u r 2524 21st ...... . • • Main-7428·11 
Libby Mcfaill & Libby 3 Jst £: P • •• •• Main-38 41 
l ilrby McNrill & Libby 3 l si 1; 1' •••• Main-3850 
Liberty B1r 1009½ 11th .•.. . • • Main-3663· .I 
Liberty C3ft ( 15½ K •......• . , •• Main-1155 
Llbtrty Employment Co 826 211:I . •.• . Main-3760 
Liwty Garage 510 L • ••• .• ••• • •• Mlin•l272 
Libtrly Grocery 14 30 8 .•.....••• •• M&in-2482 
Llitsty let Cnui Mf11 1 :::th l 8 • •• •• Main•414 
UN'ty Mll'ttt: 530 J ...... . ...... Main-2828 
Liltlrty Thsf:1r fl 1 T K • .. . . •.. . . Main•2528-J 
LIRITY TUIIFll I STORAIII CO 

027 7tb .• Main-999 
Atttt 6 P )I 8u111l1y1 and llolld&J1 call 

llaffl-3556•J 
lib.-ty U S Amt Goads St, 521 K. Main•2451-W 
Lic:t,t E,1. r 1418 22nd . ... . •.•• Main-5716-W 
LICHTHWAL RI H W C "' Ml 

1012 19tb . Main-2042 
l k!Mardt G H P r 2S09 L ..•. . Main•4137-W 
ll44icoat Jtllll r 1412 (I •••••.• • Mlin-2657-W 
LIU RIil 6 I 2½ .\I. •..•••. • ••••. Main-8512 
ll&Gftt Mr'I Ada R r 15 12 l :;1b . . Main•3109-W 
Liahtup E W r 3132 Mmh.iU .. . ... Cap;ti l-387 
llllud ,I 8 r 3865 fith Af. . .•. . Capill l•895- M 
LIiiie Mr'I Ar 2905 O .. .. ..... Main• 4153, M 
Lilly Gordon Ar 2766 Dooner . . . . Capital-767-W 
Lilly ff Hr 3424 Serra ... . .••. . C1pilll-985-J 
Lilly War 19 17 25th - .•••..•• Main-5934-W 
Lily Arctic- 1bt 1029 U •.....• . , . Main-3815 

tl:: iJ .. !i~1: ~ .. r·s'u"it~-y~~: :::~::~tt1 
l11111. SE r 62 1 4 0th ..•........ Maln-22 08 •M 
Linb.-g9' Mrs, J r 2125 4:h ...... Mlln•524 5• R 
Lincoln Duin 1512 IL .. ......... M&in-166 
Lincoln Martft 3 IB K ......•..... Main-2424 
Lincoln Marttt: 316 K • . . ...... . . Maln-2677•J 
Lincoln RT r 1326 N ........ . Main-1928•W 
Lind G., W r 3:J rd l 1.aurel Ar . ... Clpita1 •25 9 -M 
Lindt Air Product, Pa<: Co.ut I 7 l 7 3rd. Main-4230 
l lnd9' lta Mu r 1015 16th .. . . . . Maln-1651-R 
llnda11en 011 r 39:;a 2nd Ar •••.• C.,ibl-684-J 
lindlcy D A r 2943 22nd ...••••• C.piW,821 
Lindll)' ,Ir 2 0:? I M • . •. . ... . • • . Maift•l34l-,1 
•Lindley & Co •·Jule 1roc 3rd A: Q .• • • Main•623 4 
llndn1r Fl'a:it Lr 5101 S ku1. .Cl11ital-llSl •W 
llndn• J W Co 1 '.! 17 8tb .. . . • •. . Main-3Sl6 
llndne- .I W r 2:!08 O ..... ..... Main-1218•.I 
Lindner & McNeil croc f19 12tb • . • Main-3413-J 
Llndquht Mrs Ph,lli1 r 1711 o . . Maln-2743.W 
llndsaf Ah11t1 Mrs r 2031 L •..... Ma in•l79l•R 
LindUJ Wm K Mr'I Sr r I T08 N . .. Main-4921-J 
Llnd:.ay Wm K 11h11 Pb)-1 Bid& ..... Maln-1194, W 

Ir DO uner call •• •• ••.... ..• • Main•5S70 
Llnd111 Wm K Dr r 2301 .f tb Ar . . . •• Capilll-19 
Llndstrand U r 152 4 3 7th ..... . Main•386l•W 
Lind,tra Ar s:10 4 :1 5th • •. ••.• Caplbl-144-M 
LitldstrNI G F 191 3 1. •• . ••.••• M11n-5439•W 
lln11 Chong l&UD'°J 132:J 3rd , ....• Maln-2422 · .I 
ling N1111 Caf, 1021 3rd ... . .•.• Main-45 77,J 
llnnl A r Din 1000 .•..•.. .• .. M1in-8S· F·S 
Linfgl A Mrs r 2 5 12 P ........ . . .. aln-7635- 1 
lint F r 3111 X , •••• .. ...•• Capital-765•1 
linlr O F r 2041 Sfltll .••.• ..•• Capital-201-W 
link• Abt Junk 2720 R .. . .. ... . • • Main-2600 
Linh Fnd W r 3208 L... . ..•• Main•2 644-J 
Linh Jr 3208 L •.. ..........• Main•26 44-J 
Linn Mrs S A r Hill SUI .••• , . Maln-1763-11 
liMtJ l T r 1105 I. ......... . Main•4442-W 
linn,y R S r 515 10th ......... Maln-6509- R 
Linthicm Mrs A P r 1324 21tb. ll11ia 0 2450•W 
lion Clrihint HDUN Thi 409 ~ •• Mlifl , 2149, W 
Uon Dn11 Ct 121T 4th •••.• •••• •• Maln,1S66 
Ueni.,. S P r 1518 1' .•. .• ••• Maln-SSOl· ' 
LIPll,III Rtfritnt9' Ate, 1127 SUI ••• • M1.ln°4'5 
Lipp Mldlatl ,1 Dr Jlacebtt'-. le .. •• • lbia-407 

U 1a un• can ••• •••• • • •• llltla-5570 

U,, llrW I Dr r 2004 L • ••• • -1J11-1 
LIN 0.1 E r '114½ 20U. ...... ...... ...... 
Uinidl MitdNII r 28l!S O .... . ....... 47M-I 
LI11111n Culill1 r 5101 rollaa B!rd ..... '80,-1 
Ust 8 R r 151' V •• ••• •• • .. .,.. llaJD.SU.-W 
Ulqfltld Ral ... A Mn r UU J ••••• -Its 
Utt.. RC r , 48U lltla A., . .... Capllll-7ZW 
Littlt '• r 28 3 6 Sloat ••• .• ••• C.,ltal-lOSJ..11 
LHtlt DE r 3929 ht Ar •.•••• ,t:apital•919•R 
Little E Gr 15 14 34itll ... ... • , •• Main-2133.J 
Littla H A r 282 7 D . •••• • ••• • Mala,S,21..J 
Little l H r 201' 2nd AJ • •••• Main•71'45•JI 
llttltfield Fral N r 3231 X., ••• Ca.pital-113,M 
littllfltld T 0 r 122 15 r ...... lbin-2539·■ 
L!ttlejohl Mn Ethtl r 1709 o., •• M&ln-1147~ 
L!tZWI H .IOI clotbler 314 J .•• •• llain-6451.J 
L.mly .I IIM D int Cap Nat Bt Bide •••• • llabl-636 
l1tel7 John D r 42111 Sttn Bhd ••• c.,1;u1.992 •• 
u, ..... Chu Er 2956 S5lb .••• ca,ital-10.-J 
u,.,..cn E B r 63 40 2nd A, •••• lll.iD-1457•• 
LI,_ ... ,1 Br lSU n .... .... • llala-19.S~I 
Li,.-,001 & London & Globe ln1 Ltd 

U,inarton Allan Tr 48'9 10u.8!!.~l:zj 
Li,intsl:GII H Gr 1825 4 5tb •••• •• MaiR,6817,■ 
u,.,.st.Dn L !: r 0 71 40th .•.••• • llaiit-63Sll-8 
Utinldan Ir Baler prq:1 283 '1 H~ •• ta,ibM1 

a::~;: :u:-~·. :·.:: ·. ::·.·.:*:ri~~= 
Lobntr Leo clothier 905 K ••••• •••• lbln-316 

~ ~'°: ', 1u~s42:~:: :: :::: :::::r:~: 
~"rAz ~ s~ 121°~1tia\i,d: :: ::::~C:l1~ 
Locbrt W J Mrs r 2320 J . ••• •• •• Maln•6UW 
*LNII GIi W I ION crptJ I f in 

118 , . .. h,.36' 

t:! :~•MA/ 22a11060 :!:t~::::~tz'c~ 
loch L H r 1601 L . .. . .. . . .. . . . llaia-811 
l.od:rt B r 4229 T .. •. • . . ..••• IIU'l•69U•W = ~l•i ~ee' J !!1C43:t:, ·au.:: :r:-a.:-~~ 
l.ockttt C C r 1801 38 LII ...•• • Mtln-7911-W 
lochtt Hny Mr 1107½ 0 .. . ••• Mailt-'837,111 
l.ott.dt K Mrs r 14 23 St.II •.••••• llaift.34'0-J 
lecutt. WA r 2110 IOtb ....•.•• llain--'2.JS•M 
locthart. J A barber 1108 8lb .•• Maio-594,_W 
Lockhart J Ar 1322 V ..• •.• •• M&ilt-6941-M 
l.od:hoClf W Lr North SactD ..• ••. • lla1'1,4'JSl•R 
bdllict JOM r N Bado ••••••••• ■lln•S46.S~ 
UN' HIW1)' F r 855 35tb . . . .. . .. •6519·1 
lotlw' Frri: r Nortb Bado . •••. . . . • Malft.2620-R 
Ltesdl & W r 821 14tb . , . ,, ••• Mut-1519-W 
L._. GA r 9tb l Alu:.os A, . . .•• Main-2939-W 
Loewe L r 12 25 23rd •. . .•..•.•• • M1.5'1-'Jl4 
Lt Forte V A r 220 13Ua.,, • •• Maift.7'6'·■ 
lctfquilt G• r 321 21st •.•. .•.. . Main-1355-1 
Lotan AIIMrt A r 2750 ( :?IHI ..•.• C.,ibl-Hs-.t 
Ulan C A r 221.'i I ..... . . ..... Maist-5'46-W 
utan Chu Lr 728 9th .. .. .... aw. .. 2099~ · 
lttan Jamu V r 2849 7tll Ar ••• C.p'tal-1263-1 
Lllhlit R r 2209 Gerber Af ••••• •• IWn-7114•.I 
l crhae,tr C.: .. ia r 2991 f t la Bhd.Cl;iilll-115'·1 
leblll:19' G H t 27 30 D . .•.••••• lbat-6692-■ 
Lah1t H J r 2500 Q ••• • • • •• ••• M,in,.5941-.1 
bilUlll E S Dr Cal St Llto 9& •• • •• lbit-149 

ll no 1.41Wtt ca.II. ••• • • ••. . • • • llaill,.5570 
Lolnaux E S Dr r Howe Apt, ..•••. Ma..,7025 
Lomba J .I r 3059 Y •• , ••....•. Capita!-1176.J 
Lomb& M&r.Ud J t 3982 81.111 Ar, ••• Capltal,504ol 
Le■ ll&rd Fl-..c, ll i11 r 610 UUi •• ll&it-651J,R 
l•lwdi lln P Jr 811 8 • . •.•••• lb .. 67J4 
London Ba•inl CD braacb Allbtn Bird •• Mlit-2117 
lM\don Ba:lr ina Ce 1200 8th •• •••• llain-1N2 
Landon Bak'nt r, broncb I SOt; J . • . •• lla5'1-SU 
London Elllbrd&PINt Ct 11 23 10UI. Maln•6'19.J 
lont Star Rest 919 2nd •• ••• • • ••• Ma.._,.,, 
long Ann& Mn r 8141 D .••• •• llain-2671-1 
UIII Mrs D J r 1812 Ht11 •• • • lllavt, 24.Q.W 
Ltnt EH TIie Pac TIT Co HU J •• Maln-5300 
L«tl E ff r 122! 2Ttb .. • , • • •••• Mall,1145 
l.ont John Ir 1011 H .. .. .. ···· · ••UC2 
uni Waltr J r 4209 T •. , ...... ...... UU-M 
~ H F Dr r 14111 •• · ••• • c.,ital·AI-W 
.__,..,._,._, ,11 J •• -U7M 
......._ Al 1 UH Q ••• , ... ..... .,.,._. 


